TCDT1120(G) Series
Vishay Telefunken
Rev. A3, 11–Jan–99 1 (11)
Optocoupler with Phototransistor Output
Description
The TCDT1120(G) series consists of a phototransis-
tor optically coupled to a gallium arsenide
infrared-emitting diode in a 6-lead plastic dual inline

2
Order Instruction
Ordering Code CTR Ranking Remarks
TCDT1120/ TCDT1120G1) >40%
TCDT1122/ TCDT1122G1) 63 to 125%
TCDT1123/ TCDT1123G1) 100 to 200%
TCDT1124/ TCDT1124G1) 160 to 320%
1) G = Leadform 10.16 mm; G is not marked on the body
TCDT1120(G) Series
Vishay Telefunken
Rev. A3, 11–Jan–992 (11)